EARLY VOTING

Upper Level
Room #306

Monday, October 21, 2024 10AM- 6PM
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 10AM—6PM
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 10AM—6PM
Thursday, October 24, 2024 10AM—6PM
Friday, October 25, 2024 10AM—6PM
V 0 T E Saturday, October 26, 2024 10AM—6PM
Sunday, October 27, 2024 10AM—6PM
Monday, October 28, 2024 10AM—6PM
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 8AM—8PM
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 10AM—6PM
Thursday, October 31, 2024 S8PM—8PM
Friday, November 1, 2024 10AM- 6PM
Saturday, November 2, 2024 10AM—6PM
Sunday, November 3, 2024 10AM—6PM

ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL: REGISTRARS OFFICE 860-487-4410



